Central Park Invitational
Huntington

Race 13 - JV Girls Section 2 - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 2:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 St. Joseph - 45 1:56:49 23:22 748 235 4-9-12-13-36-48-49 2-4-7-8-24-35-36
Lakewood (SS)
2 4;: Torrance (SS) 57 1:57:18 2328 750 2:16 3-8-23-26-29-38-72 1-3-16-17-20-26-49
3 Foothill Technology 104 2:02:27 2430 810 324 10-16-35-39-52-62 5-11-23-27-38-45
(SS)
2 Py
4 & *5 % Canoga Park (LA) 123 2:04:24 2453 818 2:34 18-27-37-41-53-63-65 13-18-25-28-39-46-47
5 » Saddleback (SS) 130 2:06:31 25119 827 6:02 11-22-34-45-87-88-91 6-15-22-32-55-56-59
6 Rosemead (SS) 139 2:06:29 25118 826 3:24 14-17-46-57-61 9-12-33-41-44
7 2 Cerritos (SS) 161 2:09:07 2550 8:37 5:09 28-32-43-47-89-95-96 19-21-30-34-57-61-62
8 % Costa Mesa (SS) 199 2.13.00 26:36 852 348 42-44-50-70-84-90 29-31-37-48-54-58
9 V Valley Christian 238 2:26:42 2921 947 10:.07 21-60-73-106-107 14-43-50-65-66
Cerritos (SS)
10 b Gahr (Richard) (SS) 243 2:37:41  31:33  10:31 2059 15-56-93-102-112 10-40-60-64-69
LEDZINGER
11—~ Leuzinger (SS) 261 221:37 2820 927 3:30 59-74-77-80-98-109-111 42-51-52-53-63-67-68
DNP % Savanna (SS) 1:40:08 25:.02 8:21 6-19-20-92 4 Runners
) §
DNP ‘AL-" Woodcrest Christian 1:47:53  26:59  9:00 30-64-75-79 4 Runners
(SS)
DNP ¥ Rowland (John A.) 1:55:23 2851  9:37 67-68-94-99 4 Runners
— o (8§)
DNP South Torrance (SS) 1:05:34 21:52  7:18 1-5-7 3 Runners
DNP Legacy College Prep 1:22:.20 27:27  9:.09 40-76-86 3 Runners
DNP Faith Lutheran High 1:27:.06 29:02 9:41 25-82-108 3 Runners

School
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Race 13 - JV Girls Section 2 - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 2:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Wilson (Glen A.) - 1:27:32 2911 9:44 71-81-101 3 Runners
Hacienda Heig
DNP % Yorba Linda (SS) 45:31 22146 7:36 2-33 2 Runners
DNP @ South El Monte (SS) 51:32 2546 8:36 31-66 2 Runners
DNP @ Hawthorne (SS) 5351 26556  8:59 55-69 2 Runners
DNP *';); ggi)tney (Gretchen) 59:50  29:55 959 24-110 2 Runners
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Maddie Mummery
Alexandra Herrada
Audrey Dinco

Ennovi Dominguez

Ashlee Eiland
Valeria Martinez
Sophie Spencer
Rianna Abalos
Camia Anderson

Jane Kim

Perla Gutierrez
Jaylinn Blanco

Alexis Ibarra

Rachel Le
Elena Windsor
Carina Ziesk

Jaqueline Luque
Vanessa Perez
Zulema Mendivil
Amy Fernandez
Tessa Fieldhouse

Cristina Hernandez
Kira Jung
Amanda Ang

Tigerlily Wolfe

Valentina Segovia
Peyten Hernandez
Robin Chong
Paige Tamura
Sarah Kim

Andrea Pablo
Nikki Joy Gungab
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Individual
Grade Team Time  Points
10  South Torrance (SS) 20:17.9
12 Yorbalinda (SS) 21:00.3
11 Torrance (SS) 22:04.2 1
10 St. Joseph - 22108 2
Lakewood (SS)
10  South Torrance (SS) 22:33.1
11 Savanna (SS) 22:354
11 South Torrance (SS) 22:42.5
1 Torrance (SS) 22436 3
9 St. Joseph - 22515 4
Lakewood (SS)
9  Foothill Technology 22:52.6 5
(SS)
12 Saddleback (SS) 23:13.0 6
9 St. Joseph - 23:29.1 7
Lakewood (SS)
9 St. Joseph - 23323 8
Lakewood (SS)
1 Rosemead (SS) 23:329 9
11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 23:37.3 10
12 Foothill Technology 23:40.9 11
(SS)
1 Rosemead (SS) 23442 12
9  CanogaPark (LA) 23453 13
12 Savanna (SS) 23:46.0
12 Savanna (SS) 23:46.7
10 Valley Christian ~ 23:59.2 14
Cerritos (SS)
12 Saddleback (SS) 24:.00.3 15
11 Torrance (SS) 24013 16
11 Whitney (Gretchen) 24:03.1
(SS)
10  Faith Lutheran High 24:08.0
School
11 Torrance (SS) 24:085 17
9 CanogaPark (LA) 24119 18
1 Cerritos (SS) 24159 19
1 Torrance (SS) 24198 20
9  Woodcrest Christian 24:19.9
(SS)
10  South El Monte (SS) 24:22.3
1 Cerritos (SS) 24251 21

Race 13 - JV Girls Section 2 - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 2:00pm

Results

Place Name
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Kate Tachikawa
Kimberly Martinez
Kalea Eggertson

Morgan Erdman

Ana Jasso
Elisabeth Truchin
Emma Anderson

Sara Ramirez
Dulce Godinez
Hannah Lund
Chloe Opena
Madeline Stute
Lilia Herrera
Monica Reyes
Samantha Aldana
Nazareth Godinez

Lucia Perez

Melissa Aviles
Alejandra Banuelos

Lee Canon

Abriele Arcilla
Kaia Kuhn

Alison Medellin
Sylin Thai

Kyla Tran
Monica Lagunas

Amie Hernandez
Brianna Ramirez

Kylie Ung
Aubrey Alderman

Jimena Bolanos
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Team
Yorba Linda (SS)
Saddleback (SS)

Foothill Technology
(SS)

St. Joseph -
Lakewood (SS)

Canoga Park (LA)
Torrance (SS)

Foothill Technology
(SS)

Legacy College Prep
Canoga Park (LA)
Costa Mesa (SS)

Cerritos (SS)
Costa Mesa (SS)
Saddleback (SS)
Rosemead (SS)

Cerritos (SS)

St. Joseph -
Lakewood (SS)

St. Joseph -
Lakewood (SS)

Costa Mesa (SS)

St. Joseph -
Lakewood (SS)

Foothill Technology
(S9)

Canoga Park (LA)

St. Joseph -
Lakewood (SS)

Hawthorne (SS)
Gabhr (Richard) (SS)
Rosemead (SS)

St. Joseph -
Lakewood (SS)

Leuzinger (SS)

Valley Christian
Cerritos (SS)

Rosemead (SS)

Foothill Technology
(S9)

Canoga Park (LA)

Time
24:29.9
24:30.1
24:36.3

24:45.0

24:56.7
24:56.9
25:00.5

25:03.2
25:10.1
25:12.9
25:21.3
25:23.4
25:31.9
25:38.0
25:40.3
25:44.2

25:44.3

25:57.4
26:09.5

26:15.8

26:19.1
26:19.7

26:26.7
26:29.5
26:37.1
26:40.9

26:45.1
26:50.0

26:56.6
26:59.3

27:07.4

Points

22
23

24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
43

44
45

46

10/1/2022 4:54pm



Race 13 - JV Girls Section 2 - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
64 Gianna Gomez 9  Woodcrest Christian 27:07.9 94 Marisol Piedra 11 Rowland (John A.) 30:11.3
(SS) (S9)
65 Natali Salas 11 Canoga Park (LA) 27:08.3 47 95 Katelyn Pagilagan 12 Cerritos (SS) 30:129 61
66 Ashley Vasquez 11 South El Monte (SS) 27:09.1 96 Grace Working 12 Cerritos (SS) 30:129 62
67 Melissa Cayetano 11 Rowland (John A.) 27:24.0 97 Rangshree Goraiya 11 Cerritos (SS) 30:13.1
(SS) 98  Ana Vanisi 11 Leuzinger(SS)  30:14.2 63
68 Stacy Ronquillo 11 Rowland (John A)  27:24.0 99 Reina Rosas Callejas 12 Rowland (JohnA)  30:22.9
(SS) (SS)
e R el D 2y 100 MackenzieWake 12 Ceritos(SS)  30:36.2
70 Crystal Castellon 11 CostaMesa (SS) 27:25.7 48 101 Taylor Zamora 11 Wison (GlenA)- 31:24.2
71 Bellai Sandoval 12 Wilson (Glen A)) - 27:29.5 Hacienda Heig
LS REY 102 Harneet Kaur 10 Gar (Richard) (SS) 32517 64
72 Isabella Martinez 1 Torrance (SS) 27:30.3 49 103 Daisy Rodriguez 9 St. Joseph - 30:50 9
73 LaraBruch 10 Valley Christian ~ 27:52.3 50 Lakewood (SS)
() 104 Krishna Hajari 12 Ceritos(SS) 33204
74 Mariana Corona 11 Leuzinger (SS) ~ 28:004 51 105 Valentina Valencia 11 Cerritos (SS) ~ 33:42.9
75 Kylie Dunn 9 Woodcrest Christian 28:03.0 106 Kailee Young 10 ValleyChristian 33549 65
(SS) Certitos (SS)
76 Brianda Quevedo 12 Legacy College Prep 28:07.8 107 KaitynBomgaars 9 Valley Christian ~ 34:055 66
Fonseca Cerritos (SS)
77 Pamela Lopez 1 Leuzinger(SS) 28109 52 108 Kaylee Taylor 9 Faith Lutheran High 34:16.4
78 Ashley Hoang 1 Torrance (SS) 28:15.8 School
79 Brianna Vargas 12 Woodcrest Christian 28:21.9 109 Melonie Rodriguez 11 Leuzinger (SS) 351129 67
(SS) 110 Chloe Syed 11 Whitney (Gretchen) 35:46.7
80 Areceli Monraz 10 Leuzinger (SS)  28:26.3 53 (SS)
81 Alyssa Trejo 12 Wilson (Glen A)) -  28:38.0 111 Angelina Dous 12 Leuzinger (SS)  37:261 68
Hacienda Heig 112 Sofia Felix 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 44:355 69
82 Alexis Bishop 10 Faith Lutheran High 28:40.8
School
83 Amiyah 9 St. Joseph - 2847.6
Boatner-Smith Lakewood (SS)
84 Yaretzi Colin 12 CostaMesa (SS) 29.00.1 54
85 Eleni Georgopoulos 11 Torrance (SS) 29:02.2
86 Samara Sosa 12 Legacy College Prep 29:08.7
87 Alejandra Avalos 11 Saddleback (SS) 29:15.0 55
88 Maria Ramirez 12 Saddleback (SS) 29:16.8 56
89 Brooke Donar 1 Cerritos (SS) 29240 57
90 Nghi Meadow Le 12 CostaMesa (SS) 29:411 58
91 Kelsey Tapia 11 Saddleback (SS) 29:555 59
92 Maisha Ingraham 10 Savanna (SS) 29:59.7
93 Natalia Sanchez 9 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 30:06.9 60
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